

2020年1月

年/月/日	前日比(ml)	服薬量(ml)	服薬量(mg)
2020/1/1	0.4	137.9	2.758
2020/1/2	0.1	137.8	2.756
2020/1/3	0.2	137.6	2.752
2020/1/4	0	137.6	2.752
2020/1/5	0.2	137.4	2.748
2020/1/6	0.3	137.1	2.742
2020/1/7	0	137.1	2.742
2020/1/8	0.5	136.6	2.732
2020/1/9	0.5	136.1	2.722
2020/1/10	0.5	135.6	2.712
2020/1/11	-1	136.6	2.732
2020/1/12	-0.4	137	2.74
2020/1/13	0.1	136.9	2.738
2020/1/14	-0.1	137	2.74
2020/1/15	0.2	136.8	2.736
2020/1/16	0	136.8	2.736
2020/1/17	0.2	136.6	2.732
2020/1/18	0.2	136.4	2.728
2020/1/19	0	136.4	2.728
2020/1/20	0	136.4	2.728
2020/1/21	0.2	136.2	2.724
2020/1/22	0.2	136	2.72
2020/1/23	0.2	135.8	2.716
2020/1/24	0	135.8	2.716
2020/1/25	0	135.8	2.716
2020/1/26	0	135.8	2.716
2020/1/27	0	135.8	2.716
2020/1/28	0.2	135.6	2.712
2020/1/29	0.2	135.4	2.708
2020/1/30	0.2	135.2	2.704
2020/1/31	0.1	135.1	2.702

2020年2月

年/月/日	前日比(ml)	服薬量(ml)	服薬量(mg)
2020/2/1	0.1	135	2.7
2020/2/2	0.2	134.8	2.696
2020/2/3	0.2	134.6	2.692
2020/2/4	0.1	134.5	2.69
2020/2/5	0.1	134.4	2.688
2020/2/6	0.1	134.3	2.686
2020/2/7	0.2	134.1	2.682
2020/2/8	0.2	133.9	2.678
2020/2/9	0.2	133.7	2.674
2020/2/10	0.2	133.5	2.67
2020/2/11	0.1	133.4	2.668
2020/2/12	0.2	133.2	2.664
2020/2/13	0.2	133	2.66
2020/2/14	0.2	132.8	2.656
2020/2/15	0.2	132.6	2.652
2020/2/16	0.1	132.5	2.65
2020/2/17	0.1	132.4	2.648
2020/2/18	0.1	132.3	2.646
2020/2/19	0.2	132.1	2.642
2020/2/20	0.2	131.9	2.638
2020/2/21	0.2	131.7	2.634
2020/2/22	0.1	131.6	2.632
2020/2/23	0.1	131.5	2.63
2020/2/24	0.2	131.3	2.626
2020/2/25	0.2	131.1	2.622
2020/2/26	0.2	130.9	2.618
2020/2/27	0.1	130.8	2.616
2020/2/28	0.1	130.7	2.614
2020/2/29	0.1	130.6	2.612

2020年3月

年/月/日	前日比(ml)	服薬量(ml)	服薬量(mg)
2020/3/1	0.3	130.3	2.606
2020/3/2	0.2	130.1	2.602
2020/3/3	0.1	130	2.6
2020/3/4	0.1	129.9	2.598
2020/3/5	0.2	129.7	2.594
2020/3/6	0.2	129.5	2.59
2020/3/7	0.2	129.3	2.586
2020/3/8	0.2	129.1	2.582
2020/3/9	0.1	129	2.58
2020/3/10	0.1	128.9	2.578
2020/3/11	0.2	128.7	2.574
2020/3/12	0.2	128.5	2.57
2020/3/13	0.2	128.3	2.566
2020/3/14	0.1	128.2	2.564
2020/3/15	0.1	128.1	2.562
2020/3/16	0.2	127.9	2.558
2020/3/17	0.2	127.7	2.554
2020/3/18	0.2	127.5	2.55
2020/3/19	0.12	127.38	2.5476
2020/3/20	0.12	127.26	2.5452
2020/3/21	0.18	127.08	2.5416
2020/3/22	0.18	126.9	2.538
2020/3/23	0.18	126.72	2.5344
2020/3/24	0.14	126.58	2.5316
2020/3/25	0.14	126.44	2.5288
2020/3/26	0.16	126.28	2.5256
2020/3/27	0.16	126.12	2.5224
2020/3/28	0.16	125.96	2.5192
2020/3/29	0.16	125.8	2.516
2020/3/30	0.16	125.64	2.5128
2020/3/31	0.16	125.48	2.5096

2020年4月

年/月/日	前日比(ml)	服薬量(ml)	服薬量(mg)
2020/4/1	0.16	125.32	2.5064
2020/4/2	0.16	125.16	2.5032
2020/4/3	0.16	125	2.5
2020/4/4	0.16	124.84	2.4968
2020/4/5	0.14	124.7	2.494
2020/4/6	0.14	124.56	2.4912
2020/4/7	0.02	124.54	2.4908
2020/4/8	0.04	124.5	2.49
2020/4/9	0.06	124.44	2.4888
2020/4/10	0.08	124.36	2.4872
2020/4/11	0.1	124.26	2.4852
2020/4/12	0.14	124.12	2.4824
2020/4/13	0.02	124.1	2.482
2020/4/14	0.04	124.06	2.4812
2020/4/15	0.06	124	2.48
2020/4/16	0.08	123.92	2.4784
2020/4/17	0.1	123.82	2.4764
2020/4/18	0.12	123.7	2.474
2020/4/19	0.08	123.62	2.4724
2020/4/20	0.1	123.52	2.4704
2020/4/21	0.02	123.5	2.47
2020/4/22	0.12	123.38	2.4676
2020/4/23	0.02	123.36	2.4672
2020/4/24	0.12	123.24	2.4648
2020/4/25	0.12	123.12	2.4624
2020/4/26	0.12	123	2.46
2020/4/27	0.12	122.88	2.4576
2020/4/28	0.12	122.76	2.4552
2020/4/29	0.12	122.64	2.4528
2020/4/30	0.12	122.52	2.4504